
Haltestelle Gefrees Stadthalle

395

1545 1573
395

367 1367
1545 1707

1

1

2

12

2

1

1

2

Gefrees Theodor-
Heuss-Str.

Gefrees Jacob-
Ellrod-Schule

Gefrees Stadthalle

367 • 1367

367 • 1367

1545 • 1573

1545 • 1573

367 • 1545367 • 1545
1573 • 1707
1573 • 1707

17071707
1545 • 1573
1545 • 1573

367 • 1545

367 • 1545
1573
1573

367 • 1367
367 • 1367

15451545

15451545

17071707

367367

15731573

367367
1573
1573

395

157
3

157
3

1573
1573

367367
367367

367367

367367

395

395

395

395

395

Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Straße

Friedrich-Ludwig-Jahn-Straße

Freiherr-von-Stein-Straße

Freiherr-von-Stein-Straße

Gusta
v-S

tres
em

ann
-Straß

e

Gusta
v-S

tres
em

ann
-Straß

e

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße

Friedrich-Ebert-Straße

Metzlersreuther Straße

Metzlersreuther Straße

Hein
rich

-Lü
bke

-Straß
e

Hein
rich

-Lü
bke

-Straß
e

Helmut-Sandler-Straße
Helmut-Sandler-Straße

Witzleshofener Straße

Witzleshofener Straße

Ernst-Reuter-Straße

Ernst-Reuter-Straße
Grün

ste
ine

r S
traß

e

Grün
ste

ine
r S

traß

e

Bayreuther Straße
Bayreuther Straße

Pestalozzis
traße

Pestalozzis
traße

Am Putzengraben

Am Putzengraben

Grünthalstraße

Grünthalstraße

Am Lennerlein
Am Lennerlein

Am Putzenberg
Am Putzenberg

Ell
rod

tstr
aß

e
Ell

rod
tstr

aß
e

Friedhofsweg

Friedhofsweg

Am Kornbach
Am Kornbach

Hauptstraße
Hauptstraße

Schulstraße
Schulstraße

BergstraßeBergstraße

Sandstraße

Sandstraße

Hammerweg
Hammerweg

Bühlweg
Bühlweg

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA102 - \\EFA102\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 20.04.24 15:00.37

AST
Bus


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4936) x=[1305201,1306699] y=[5536427,5538056] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3023313.Scale7] lang=[de]

